1 ₹1,571.99 ₹1,571.99

21 CS-CAM-PTZ4K-IND=
Pan-Tilt-Zoom 4K Camera

2 ₹2,59,332.29 ₹5,18,664.58

21.0.
1

CON-ECDN-CS3BNDCA
Power Supply 12 VDC 40W

2 ₹1,05,455.00 ₹2,10,910.00

22 PSU-12VDC-40W2=
Power Supply 12 VDC 40W

2 ₹5,701.01 ₹11,402.02

Grand Total: INR ₹62,31,986.88

Amount in words (INR): Sixty Two Lakh Thirty One Thousand Nine Hundred And Eighty Six Rupees And Eighty Eight Paise

Remarks: 
PO

Authorised Signatory

(*)Taxes As Applicable